Position

Accounting Mgr
Acct/Csr |l
Accountant
Acct/Csr |l

Clerk/Revenue Services

Other Positions Held City

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$137,952
$90,126
$78,643
$78,171
$967

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,169
$39,518
$37,405
$38,755

$0



