Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Mgr		San Bruno	Finance	\$137,952	\$46,169
Acct/Csr II		San Bruno	Finance	\$90,126	\$39,518
Accountant		San Bruno	Finance	\$78,643	\$37,405
Acct/Csr II		San Bruno	Finance	\$78,171	\$38,755
Clerk/Revenue Services		San Bruno	Finance	\$967	\$0